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I 
Ref. No. From To 

• Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If 
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior 
to the date of expiry. 

Decision Cancelled: 

H.O. 40.11.001 Pneumatic ••. pattern: 
CARS •.. Vehicles 

Tyres ••. 28 x 1½ 

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of November 1978. 

180 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1978/10 

PuRsuANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

Name of Licensee 

Aislabie, Brian and Glendene, trading as aassique Products 

Carbon and Ribbon Specialists Ltd. 
Oassique Products (Aislabie, Brian and Glendene, trading as) 
Celeure Timber Preservation Ltd. 
auitt, Jack, trading as auitts Garage 
Cluitts Garage (Jack auitt, trading as) 

David Robertson Engineering Ltd. 

Hawkins Steel Ltd. 

New .zeatand Co-Operative Dairy Co. Ltd., The 

Stewart Car Radios (Stewart, Edward Samuel, trading as) 
Stewart, Edward Samuel, trading as Stewart Car Radios 

Waikane Engineering Co. Ltd. . . 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Fraser, J. J., Engineering (Fraser, John James, trading as) 

Matamata Printers Ltd. 

Salambo Jewellery Ltd. 
Speedline Sulkies (Dilieu, Keith William, trading as) 

Te Mata Vineyards (Bingham, Ronald Neilson and Mary Stewart, trading as) 

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of November 1978. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

7/3/78 

1/5/78 
7/3/78 

19/1/78 
1/6/78 
1/6/78 

1/8/78 

1/7/78 

1/8/78 

15/1/78 
15/1/78 

8/2/77 

Place at Which 
Place at 
Which 

Tax Business is 
Carried On is Payable 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Waianiwa 

Hamilton 

Hamilton 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Wellington .. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

1/9/78 

31/1/78 

31/3/78 
31/10/77 

24/3/78 

AK 

AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 
AK 

IN 

HN 

HN 

CH 
CH 

WN 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Wellington 

Matamata 

Mount Albert 
Papakura 

Havelock North 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


