## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 98

Diago at

#### TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 315-continued S

	MIS	CELLA	NEO	U.
1.00		Concernence and Arrist	1.00	

	Tariff		n de Argène (). Nation	Rates of	Part		Effective		
Port	Item No.	Goods		Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	List No.	From	То
			an a						

\*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

		-									
H.O.	40.11.001	Pneumaticpattern:	••	••	••	•••	••	 	180	••	
		CARSVehicles Tyres $28 \times 1\frac{1}{2}$					÷				

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of November 1978.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1978/10

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

# SCHEDULE I

### LICENCES GRANTED

Nam	e of Licer	nsee					Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Aislabie, Brian and Glendene, trading as	s Classiqu	e Produc	ts	••	••	•••	7/3/78	Auckland	••	AK
Carbon and Ribbon Specialists Ltd.	••		••	••	••	•••	1/5/78	Auckland	• •	AK
Classique Products (Aislabie, Brian and	Glendene	, trading	as)	••	•••	• • •	7/3/78	Auckland		AK
Celeure Timber Preservation Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••		19/1/78	Auckland		AK
Cluitt, Jack, trading as Cluitts Garage	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/6/78	Auckland	• • ',	AK
Cluitts Garage (Jack Cluitt, trading as)	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/6/78	Auckland	• •	AK
David Robertson Engineering Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/8/78	Waianiwa	••	IN
Hawkins Steel Ltd	••	••	••	•• 20.	•••	••	1/7/78	Hamilton		HN
New Zealand Co-Operative Dairy Co. L	td., The	••	••	••	••	•••	1/8/78	Hamilton	••	HN
Stewart Car Radios (Stewart, Edward Sa	•		••	••	••	•••	15/1/78	Christchurch	••	СН
Stewart, Edward Samuel, trading as Stew	wart Car I	Radios	••	••	••	•••	15/1/78	Christchurch	••	СН
Waikane Engineering Co. Ltd	••	••	••	••	••		8/2/77	Wellington	••	WN

## SCHEDULE II

#### LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of I	Licensee	<b>;</b>					Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
Fraser, J. J., Engineering (Fraser, John James, tradir	ng as)	• •	••	• • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••		1/9/78	Wellington
Matamata Printers Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	•••	31/1/78	Matamata
Salambo Jewellery Ltd Speedline Sulkies (Dilieu, Keith William, trading as)	••	•••	••			••	31/3/78 31/10/77	Mount Albert Papakura
Te Mata Vineyards (Bingham, Ronald Neilson and M Dated at Wellington this 9th day of November 197		ewart, tra	iding as)	••	•••	• <b>•</b> •	24/3/78	Havelock North

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.